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
REMODELED. IF INTERESTED ! 
CALL TO SEE IT. <

TWO BEDROOMS KETTLER; 
KNOI S HOME. BEST BUY IN 
TORKANCE. FOUND HERE, NEAR 
MY OFFICE.

TWO BEDPOOM STUCCO, AGE 3 
YEARS. ON 2?7TH STREET. R6AL 
BUY AND CAN BE HAD AT REAL , 
LOW DOWN. PAYMENTS J100 PER 
MONTH. I

THREE BEDPOOM HOME IN

Vacant 
3 Bedroom

McEwen
Realty 

2803 Cabrillo Ave.

IMKfct BKUKUUW MUWe m 4 .1 I i .f I

NORTH WILMINOTON A R E A, ' Available even it you have
PATIO, LATHF HOUSE, WORK- U-»_ n ift |J iU.,,4 vnll r . n 'i 
IHOP.N'-i. BATHS. AGE 3 YEARS. ^ /f10  at. Y00 Can f
ONLY 118,000. . buy without c.flsn.

THREE BEDROOM HOUSE ON r\PlM'T /""IWC I ID 
2KND STREET. OWNER IN DIS- I UUN I UIV t UP 
TRESS. MUS1 SELL, 113,500. !

LOTS, GOOD ONES, 1, 3, 4. OR I SEE US NOW 
AT J4500 EACH.

Realty
23844 Hawthorne 

FR 8-2294
- $995 DOWN ~~~ 

DA 6-7 I 75 ! 3 Bdrms., 2 Baths
--  Southwood 

k 2-BEDROOM
L»rqe lot. Living room oirpetrd, 
Nice, clean house. Near shopping. 
411,500 goo-J term*

WE HAVE OVER 5000 PICTURES OF PROPERTIES
FOR YOUR INSPECTION 

SAVE TIME DROP IN AND SEE US

DEL VAUGHN, Realtor
2018 WEST CARSON ST. 23*25 ARLINGTON AVE. 

FA 8-9480 DA 4-1164
EVENINGS

MRS. BOLIN MR. CROWNP.R MR, BRUGGER MR. RAYNER 

DA 5 150* DA A-01AO .FR 1-4(88 DA 4-4744

LOMITA 2 large 2 'bedroom house 
on R-3 lot Nice location. $18,950.

118,950 FOR THIS beautiful new 3

peted. fireplace, Built lni> 1"« 
' T' •>. porch, i cur garage. 

Small down.

11500 down on this nice 3 bedroom ; 
stucco home near Halldale School. : 
Hat forced air heat. Garbage dlt.- ; 
post). 2 car garage. Only 814,950.

Provincial Brnuly; Large lot 
with this 2 bedroom and den home. 
Bpfimed colling. Fireplace. Carpet- 
Ing In living room 2 car garage. 
Call for appointment. . ,

Bu-,ino*A lot 45x140, S7250. 
Apple Valley lot 14,250 Sacrifice!

FRANCES
Real Eslate & Insurance 

2276 Torrar'* Blvd.

FA 8-0421

$50

13701
9-2533

Fi/L HOUSF r
ON

TWO ' OT r 

4 7RPDPOCW, 
1 t-BEDPOOM 

INCOME ty. '. LP O- PLUS OIL

TE 5-4288

$100
MOVES YOU IN

FAST
TWO BEDROOMS

$9,90^ FULl PP'CE
$»4 PER MONTH 

CALL

DA 5-0773 FR 1-5948

A-1 zone. Family room, bath and 
half Laro? lot for hordes, chick 
»ns. etc I N^ar ^'.hools, snoppmg 
ani trwrKrortaMon

VACANT LOT
"« acre A 1 rone, Sooth Tor 
r«nc«, 111,300.

5 Acres
P/tr'moont Toned *p»rtrn*nls ?5'» 
flown Good terms I

Albert 7... Enoland
REAL ESTATE 

7730 W SEPULVEDA BLVD.

DA 6-2633 .FA 8-1192

lovely O.I. resale features 
wall to wall carpetlnn. custom 

I dr»P«v Rear llvlnn room. Lots of 
: tile. Disposal. Spaclout wardrobe 
' -rlo'etv Detached double oaraae. 

Corner lot and rnnny otlvr tea- 
ture»

FULl PRICE *1S.4$0 
FOR APPOINTMENT TO SEE

Call

FR 6-0477 DA 4-49<V5

DON T .
(OKI wil' h> rfiunrt -<'ont«,i'< th*
f)nr>> v)»   T finance Pr*»*
Classified A0. DA HS14.

Walk to May Co.
Mnlrrn t bo'iroom, I'j, baths, lot 
family room with Pal<n Verde r, 
flreplacr Carpets anrt drapes. 
Sprinklers front and rear. Spotless 
and rtady to move into. Good 
ttrms.

Rita K. High 
Realty

304 Tejon Place
Palos Verdes 

FR 5-8053 FR 5-8092

and reasonable good cred­ 
it is all that i ri required to 
purchase th'c, 2 bedroom 
home located in an out­ 
standing area near a major 
shopping center and both 
grade and high schools.

Ready Realty
13701 Crenshaw 

_ OS 9-2533

. . TOPEN HOUSE "
VTRY SHARP

TWO AND A DEN
11011 SOUTH DENKER AVE.

ZONED M-1 
OWNER ANXIOUS

DOKOVNA REALTY
3862 W. Imperial

OR 4-6040

HILLSIDE 
2 Bdrms., Den 

$595 Down
Has wall to wall carpets -and 
other extras that must be 
seen. Excellent area. Hurry!

$495 Down
Includes

All Costs
For thos 3 bedroom 1 ^om* 
on large fenced lot. Extra 
large kitchen. Vacant. Must 
see to believe. $11,995 full 
price.

$795 Down 
2 Bdrms., Den

Owner Will Carry Second

This stucco home on extra 
large lot is located near 
downtown Torrance. Has 
hardwood floors, fireplace, 
separate stall shower, large 
kitchen, fenced yard, with 
detached double garage, on 
nice residential street.

Readv Realty
23844 Hawthorne 
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